
Local Schools

Previous 5Get Next 5

TOP

Important Events at T.S. Hill Middle School From the
Desk of Scott Kruse
DECEMBER 01ST 2023 BY DEE LOFLIN

Important Events at T.S. Hill Middle School From the Desk of Scott Kruse

Mr. Scott Kruse, T.S. Hill Middle School Principal is winding down the 2023 year with a
few events.  Mark Your Calendar!!  Wrestling, Basketball, Band Concerts and so much
more!  Don't forget the ongoing Stuff A Bus Canned Food Drive

DECEMBER

Saturday Dec 2 Wrestling @ Farmington  6:00/9:00

Monday Dec 4 BBall vs. Cape 5:30 Gate Duty-Jinkerson

Tuesday Dec 5 BBall @ NMCC 5:00/3:30

Wrestling @ Farmington  2:00/5:00

Thursday Dec 7 BBall vs. Sikeston 5:30 Gate Duty-Phillips

Friday Dec 8 8th Grade Choir to the Mall in Cape

Saturday Dec 9 Wrestling @ Jackson 7:00/9:00

Monday Dec 11 Winter Band Concert 6:00

Tuesday Dec 12 BBall @ Bluff  5:00/4:00

Stuff A Bus Canned Food Drive Ends

Wednesday Dec 13 Lunch for Cafeteria Workers and Crossing Guards

Friday Dec 15 End of 2nd Quarter-12:00 Dismissal

WINTER BREAK Dec. 18-Jan. 1
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